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2025 TAX CALCULATION ACKNOWLEDGEMENT REPORT

TAXING DISTRICT 40 NORTHVALE COUNTY 02 BERGEN
------------ TAX _AMOUNTS = —-=—-
LoT QUALIFIC. PROPERTY LOCATION CLASS NET VAL TOT YEAR  1ST HALF  2ND HALF
22 410 CREST DR 15F 385100 .00  6165.45  6165.45-
4 179 FRANKLIN ST 15F 715700 .00  5573.08  5573.08-

PRELIM.

.00
.00

*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*



2025 TAX CALCULATION ACKNOWLEDGEMENT REPORT

TAXING DISTRICT 40 NORTHVALE COUNTY 02 BERGEN

TOTAL _TAXES  TOTAL TAXES DEDUCT ION NET AMOUNT 2025 TAXES 2025 TAXES 2026 TAXES

COUNT NET VALUE (GENERAL) (SPECIAL) AMOUNT OF TAXES (1ST HALF) (2ND HALF) (1ST HALF)

RATABLES * 1,746 892,817,600 29,712,969.78 .00 21,750.00 29,691,219.78 14,289,508.62 15,401,711.16 14,845,613.11
RAILROADS * 4 0 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00
UTILITIES * 1 908,803 30,244.96 .00 .00 30,244.96 14,549 .94 15,695 .02 15,122.48

EXEMPTS * 53 43,298,000 .00 .00 .00 .00 11,738.53 11,738.53- .00



TAX RATES FOR THE YEAR OF 2025
TAXING DISTRICT 40 NORTHVALE COUNTY 02 BERGEN

DESCRIPTION OF TAX TE?E%&SE PE§A£EOO Fkﬁguméx
COUNTY TAX -329
COUNTY OPEN SPACE .015
SCHOOL TAX 1.315
REGIONAL SCHOOL TAX .669
LIBRARY TAX .048
LOCAL MUNICIPAL TAX .952
MUNICIPAL OPEN SPACE .000
TOTAL PROPERTY TAX 3.328
SPECIAL TAX DESCRIPTION........

* STATE AID RATE AO1 .000

* STATE AID NOT PART OF GENERAL TAX RATE



TAX RATE EDIT AUDIT TRAIL
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TAX RATE ACCEPTED

*kx

DAWNMARIE MCCARTHY
NOTARY PUBLIC
STATE OF NEW JERSEY
D4 2371842

MY COMMISSION EXPIRES APR 03, 2028




FOR 2025

T OF NORTHVALE

OF TAXABLE AND EXEMPT PROPERTY
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08704725

2025 TAX LIST DISTRICT SUMMARY

COUNTY 02 BERGEN

TAXING DISTRICT 40 NORTHVALE

NET TAXABLE
VALUE

CLASSIFICATION
VACANT LAND

4,670,100
626,659,000

4,670,100
626,659,000

4,670,100
362,789,800

49
1,551

1
2
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263,869,200

RESIDENTIAL
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261,488,500

0

66,351,800 195,136,700 261,488,500

146

CLASS 4 TOTAL

892,817,600

0]

459,005,900 892,817,600

433,811,700

1,746

RATABLE TOTAL
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RAITLROAD TOTAL

803

908,

oo

803

908,

—100O

908,803

908,803

TOTAL

PUBLIC UTIL.

7
5
7,110,200

[elooo/oe]

7
5
7,110,200

1
1
2,923,400

0]
0
0
0
0]
0

2,910,00
6
a
4,186,80
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43,298,000

0

21,339,800 43,298,000

21,958,200

53

EXEMPT TOTAL

“EXEMPTION
AMOUNT
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EXEMPTION
AMOUNT
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CLASSIFICATION

DEDUCTIONS —-—-—=—=-
NO. OF DEDUCT ION
DEDUCTS AMOUNT

CLASSIFICATION
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SWORN AND SUBSCRIBED BEFORE ME THIS



